Apollo® and Apollo InternationalTM iron bodied butterfly valves offer an economical, bubble-tight shut-off design that’s ideal
for use in commercial HVAC and plumbing as well as irrigation and select industrial applications.  These valves are rated to
200 psig in sizes 2” through 12” and 150 psig in sizes 14” and larger.  Apollo® and Apollo InternationalTM butterfly valves are
available with a variety of options and are easily automated.
butterfly valves
A history of
Quality, Service
              and Innovation

14
How to Order WD and LD Butterfly Valves
EXAMPLE:
WD141-06-BE-11:	 6”  WD141 Series, Ductile Iron Wafer Body, Aluminum Bronze Disc, Black EPDM Seat, 416 SS Shaft with
	 10 Position Handle
How to Order LC149 Butterfly Valves - Contractor Grade
model Number:
LC149	 06	 1
SERIES NUMBER
LC149
	 Cast Iron Lug Body
	 Aluminum Bronze Disc
	 416 SS Shaft
	 Black EPDM Seat
SIZE (IN)
02 - 2”
25 - 2.5”
03 - 3”
04 - 4”
05 - 5”
06 - 6”
08 - 8”
10 - 10”
12 - 12”
OPERATOR
1 - 10 Position Handle (2” - 12”)
2 - Gear Operator (8” - 12” only)
EXAMPLE:
LC149-06-1:	 6” LC149 Series, Cast Iron Body, Aluminum Bronze Disc, Black EPDM Seat, 416 SS Shaft with 10 Position Handle
model Number:
	 WD	 141	  06	  B	 E	  1	 1
Size (in.)
02	 2”
25	 2.5”
03	 3”
04	 4”
05	 5”
06	 6”
08	 8”
10	 10”
12	 12”
14	 14” *
16	 16” *
18	 18” *
20	 20” *
24	 24” *
* LD141 Only
model
WD 	 Wafer Body
	 Ductile Iron
LD	 Lug Body
	 Ductile Iron
Disc Material
B	 Aluminum Bronze
D	 Ductile Iron A536
	 Nickel Plated
S	 Stainless Steel,
	 CF8M
Seat Material
E	 Black EPDM **
	 -30°F to 275°F
	 -34°C to 135°C
N	 Black BUNA-N **
	 10°F to 180°F
	 -12°C to 82°C
V	 Black Viton® B
	 -15°F to 400°F
	 -26°C to 204°C
** FDA Food Grade
Operator
0	 Bare Shaft
1	 10 Position Handle
2	 Gear Operator - Direct Mount
3	 Infinite Position Handle
4	 Locking Handle
5	 Gear Operator